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                    2025 Old Goat Track Club XC Classic
                    Waters Farm, Sutton MA  -  8/24/25

Results by: Harrier Race Management                     bmuldoon3@comcast.net

         ************** WOMEN'S 5K OPEN XC RESULTS **************

Place TmPl Name                Bib#  Team            City/state     S Ag Time    Pace     
===== ==== =================== ===== =============== ============== = == ======= ===== 
    1    1 HOLLY REES            144 Battle Road Tra Brookline MA   F 32   18:10  5:51 
    2    2 SARIKA TEMME-BAPAT    154 Battle Road Tra Cambridge MA   F 25   19:04  6:09 
    3      MEAGAN SAVIANO        146 Whirlaway       Manchester NH  F 34   19:13  6:11 
    4    3 SOPHIE BOUDETTE       104 HFC Striders    Dedham MA      F 26   19:25  6:15 
    5    4 EMMA DYER             115 Battle Road Tra Brookline MA   F 26   19:38  6:19 
    6    5 KAYLEE GLADU          118 OGTC            Grafton MA     F 24   19:47  6:22 
    7    6 KEATON IBENDAHL       124 Tracksmith Bost Brighton MA    F 23   20:01  6:27 
    8    7 JENNIFER PAJER        139 Tracksmith Bost Allston MA     F 29   20:03  6:28 
    9      OLIVIA JUNEAU         125 Notch Run Club  Wakefield MA   F 24   20:06  6:29 
   10    8 OLIVIA PISACANO       142 OGTC            Cambridge MA   F 23   20:09  6:29 
   11      AMY O'SULLIVAN        138 Notch Run Club  Greenfield MA  F 25   20:12  6:30 
   12    9 ANNA SHIELDS          149 Tracksmith Bost Hartford CT    F 34   20:14  6:31 
   13      TALIA BROOKSTEIN-BU   105 Cambridge Runni Brookline MA   F 25   20:15  6:31 
   14   10 EMILY HOCKING         123 Greater Boston  Winthrop MA    F 25   20:18  6:32 
   15   11 CHLOE PANGONIS        270 GREATER BOSTON  Brighton MA    F 31   20:56  6:45 
   16   12 ASHLEIGH KELLEY       126 Battle Road Tra Stoneham MA    F 26   21:02  6:47 
   17      CATHERINE KNOX        128 Notch Run Club  Auburndale MA  F 31   21:04  6:47 
   18   13 KARA HAAS             120 GLRR            Chelmsford MA  F 54   21:13  6:50 
   19   14 MEGAN MCCANDLESS      133 Battle Road Tra Belmont MA     F 27   21:16  6:51 
   20   15 AMELIA KOKERNAK       129 OGTC            Worcester MA   F 25   21:45  7:00 
   21   16 SHARON O'GRADY        137 GLRR            Burlington MA  F 53   21:48  7:01 
   22   17 KELLEY FOLEY          116 OGTC            Exeter NH      F 25   21:54  7:03 
   23   18 JENNA CASTRO          107 Greater Boston  Winthrop MA    F 25   22:00  7:05 
   24   19 LIZZIE SHEPROW        148 Greater Boston  Winthrop MA    F 25   22:16  7:10 
   25   20 KATIE BARKER          103 Rhinorrhea Race Providence RI  F 28   22:36  7:17 
   26   21 NICOLE WHIPKEY        159 OGTC            Portland ME    F 26   22:45  7:20 
   27   22 MARY CASS             106 Liberty Athleti Westport MA    F 63   22:59  7:24 
   28   23 SIMONETTA PIERGENTI   141 LIBERTY ATHLETI Wilmington MA  F 60   23:10  7:28 
   29   24 ELOISE GERRY          117 Greater Boston  Winthrop MA    F 25   23:35  7:36 
   30   25 DANA DEINGENIS KENW   112 HFC Striders    Auburndale MA  F 40   23:41  7:38 
   31   26 SUZANNE BARKER        102 Tracksmith Bost Hudson NH      F 54   23:52  7:41 
   32   27 JENNIFER STEWART      153 Liberty Athleti West Newton MA F 49   23:58  7:43 
   33      AMBER CYR             111 Gate City Strid Amherst NH     F 30   24:10  7:47 
   34   28 LILY CORCORAN         110 HFC Striders    Somerville MA  F 31   24:15  7:49 
   35   29 RITA AGOSTINELLI      101 GLRR            Lowell MA      F 47   24:52  8:00 
   36   30 SABRINA WILDER        160 Rhinorrhea Race Providence RI  F 29   25:08  8:06 
   37   31 MEGHAN STEVENS        151 OGTC            Oxford MA      F 18   25:11  8:07 
   38   32 ALISON CONWAY         109 Liberty Athleti Somerville MA  F 56   25:32  8:13 
   39      SAU-MEI LEUNG         131 UNA-Leung       Clinton MA     F 59   26:05  8:24 
   40   33 ARI XIE               161 TRACKSMITH BOST Cambridge MA   F 25   26:09  8:25 
   41   34 BAILEY TREGONING      155 OGTC            Watertown MA   F 28   26:23  8:30 
   42   35 RACHEL SHANOR         147 HFC Striders    Milton MA      F 68   26:38  8:35 
   43   36 ANNE SHREFFLER        150 Liberty Athleti Brookline MA   F 68   26:38  8:35 
   44   37 JEAN VIEIRA           157 Liberty Athleti Middleboro MA  F 71   26:41  8:36 
   45   38 SABRINA ODONNELL      136 Rhinorrhea Race Warwick RI     F 45   26:41  8:36 
   46   39 JULIE HAYNES          122 GLRR            Swampscott MA  F 66   26:47  8:38 
   47   40 LINDSEY TYRRELL       156 Rhinorrhea Race Providence RI  F 28   27:49  8:58 
   48   41 AMBER ROBBINS         145 HFC Striders    North Attleboro  F 42   28:22  9:08 
   49   42 ALEXA STEWART         152 Liberty Athleti West Newton MA F 18   29:02  9:21 
   50      WENDY CLIADAKIS       108 UNA-Cliadakis   Sutton MA      F 56   29:13  9:25 
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                    2025 Old Goat Track Club XC Classic
                    Waters Farm, Sutton MA  -  8/24/25

Results by: Harrier Race Management                     bmuldoon3@comcast.net

         ************** WOMEN'S 5K OPEN XC RESULTS **************

Place TmPl Name                Bib#  Team            City/state     S Ag Time    Pace     
===== ==== =================== ===== =============== ============== = == ======= ===== 
   51      LISA DOUCETT          114 Cambridge Sport Andover MA     F 70   30:02  9:40 
   52      DRUSILLA PRATT-OTTO   143 Liberty Athleti Brookline MA   F 66   30:16  9:45 
   53   43 LIANE PANCOAST        140 GLRR            Westford MA    F 67   30:36  9:51 
   54   44 BARBARA KENDALL       127 GLRR            Chelmsford MA  F 63   31:30 10:09 
   55   45 CYNTHIA HASTINGS      121 Greater Boston  Winthrop MA    F 67   32:11 10:22 
   56   46 OLIVIA DOMINGUE       113 Rhinorrhea Race Providence RI  F 27   32:27 10:27 
   57      CARLYN UYENOYAMA      271 LIBERTY ATHLETI Needham MA     F 53   32:53 10:35 
   58      SHANNON O'BRIEN       135 Gate City Strid North Chelmsford  F 39   33:17 10:43 



                    2025 Old Goat Track Club XC Classic
                    Waters Farm, Sutton MA  -  8/24/25

Results by: Harrier Race Management                     bmuldoon3@comcast.net

             *********** 5k FEMALE OPEN TEAM SCORE **********

  1.    33  Battle Road Track Club                   (  19:50  1:39:10   3:06)
=======================================================
  1      1  HOLLY REES           18:10
  2      2  SARIKA TEMME-BAPAT   19:04
  3      4  EMMA DYER            19:38
  4     12  ASHLEIGH KELLEY      21:02
  5     14  MEGAN MCCANDLESS     21:16

  2.    66  OGTC                                     (  21:16  1:46:20   2:58)
=======================================================
  1      5  KAYLEE GLADU         19:47
  2      8  OLIVIA PISACANO      20:09
  3     15  AMELIA KOKERNAK      21:45
  4     17  KELLEY FOLEY         21:54
  5     21  NICOLE WHIPKEY       22:45
  6   ( 31) MEGHAN STEVENS       25:11
  7   ( 34) BAILEY TREGONING     26:23

  3.    81  Tracksmith Boston Hares                  (  22:04  1:50:19   6:08)
=======================================================
  1      6  KEATON IBENDAHL      20:01
  2      7  JENNIFER PAJER       20:03
  3      9  ANNA SHIELDS         20:14
  4     26  SUZANNE BARKER       23:52
  5     33  ARI XIE              26:09

  4.    82  Greater Boston Track Club                (  21:49  1:49:05   3:17)
=======================================================
  1     10  EMILY HOCKING        20:18
  2     11  CHLOE PANGONIS       20:56
  3     18  JENNA CASTRO         22:00
  4     19  LIZZIE SHEPROW       22:16
  5     24  ELOISE GERRY         23:35
  6   ( 45) CYNTHIA HASTINGS     32:11

  5.   132  HFC Striders                             (  24:29  2:02:21   8:57)
=======================================================
  1      3  SOPHIE BOUDETTE      19:25
  2     25  DANA DEINGENIS KENWOOD   23:41
  3     28  LILY CORCORAN        24:15
  4     35  RACHEL SHANOR        26:38
  5     41  AMBER ROBBINS        28:22



                    2025 Old Goat Track Club XC Classic
                    Waters Farm, Sutton MA  -  8/24/25

Results by: Harrier Race Management                     bmuldoon3@comcast.net

             *********** 5k FEMALE OPEN TEAM SCORE **********

  6.   140  Liberty Athletic Club                    (  24:28  2:02:17   3:39)
=======================================================
  1     22  MARY CASS            22:59
  2     23  SIMONETTA PIERGENTILI   23:10
  3     27  JENNIFER STEWART     23:58
  4     32  ALISON CONWAY        25:32
  5     36  ANNE SHREFFLER       26:38
  6   ( 37) JEAN VIEIRA          26:41
  7   ( 42) ALEXA STEWART        29:02

  7.   140  GLRR                                     (  25:04  2:05:16   9:23)
=======================================================
  1     13  KARA HAAS            21:13
  2     16  SHARON O'GRADY       21:48
  3     29  RITA AGOSTINELLI     24:52
  4     39  JULIE HAYNES         26:47
  5     43  LIANE PANCOAST       30:36
  6   ( 44) BARBARA KENDALL      31:30

  8.   174  Rhinorrhea Racers                        (  26:57  2:14:41   9:51)
=======================================================
  1     20  KATIE BARKER         22:36
  2     30  SABRINA WILDER       25:08
  3     38  SABRINA ODONNELL     26:41
  4     40  LINDSEY TYRRELL      27:49
  5     46  OLIVIA DOMINGUE      32:27



                    2025 Old Goat Track Club XC Classic
                    Waters Farm, Sutton MA  -  8/24/25

Results by: Harrier Race Management                     bmuldoon3@comcast.net

            *********** 5k FEMALE MASTERS TEAM SCORE **********

  1.    10  GLRR                                     (  22:38  1:07:53   3:39)
=======================================================
  1      1  KARA HAAS            21:13
  2      2  SHARON O'GRADY       21:48
  3      7  RITA AGOSTINELLI     24:52
  4   ( 11) JULIE HAYNES         26:47
  5   ( 13) LIANE PANCOAST       30:36

  2.    13  Liberty Athletic Club                    (  23:23  1:10:07   0:59)
=======================================================
  1      3  MARY CASS            22:59
  2      4  SIMONETTA PIERGENTILI   23:10
  3      6  JENNIFER STEWART     23:58
  4   (  8) ALISON CONWAY        25:32
  5   ( 10) ANNE SHREFFLER       26:38

  3.    26  HFC Striders                             (  26:14  1:18:41   4:41)
=======================================================
  1      5  DANA DEINGENIS KENWOOD   23:41
  2      9  RACHEL SHANOR        26:38
  3     12  AMBER ROBBINS        28:22



                    2025 Old Goat Track Club XC Classic
                    Waters Farm, Sutton MA  -  8/24/25

Results by: Harrier Race Management                     bmuldoon3@comcast.net

              *********** 5k FEMALE 50+ TEAM SCORE **********

  1.    11  GLRR                                     (  23:16  1:09:48   5:34)
=======================================================
  1      1  KARA HAAS            21:13
  2      2  SHARON O'GRADY       21:48
  3      8  JULIE HAYNES         26:47
  4   (  9) LIANE PANCOAST       30:36
  5   ( 10) BARBARA KENDALL      31:30

  2.    12  Liberty Athletic Club                    (  23:54  1:11:41   2:33)
=======================================================
  1      3  MARY CASS            22:59
  2      4  SIMONETTA PIERGENTILI   23:10
  3      5  ALISON CONWAY        25:32
  4   (  6) ANNE SHREFFLER       26:38
  5   (  7) JEAN VIEIRA          26:41



                    2025 Old Goat Track Club XC Classic
                    Waters Farm, Sutton MA  -  8/24/25

Results by: Harrier Race Management                     bmuldoon3@comcast.net

              *********** 5k FEMALE 60+ TEAM SCORE **********

  1.     6  Liberty Athletic Club                    (  24:16  1:12:47   3:39)
=======================================================
  1      1  MARY CASS            22:59
  2      2  SIMONETTA PIERGENTILI   23:10
  3      3  ANNE SHREFFLER       26:38
  4   (  4) JEAN VIEIRA          26:41
  5   (  6) DRUSILLA PRATT-OTTO   30:16

  2.    20  GLRR                                     (  29:38  1:28:53   4:43)
=======================================================
  1      5  JULIE HAYNES         26:47
  2      7  LIANE PANCOAST       30:36
  3      8  BARBARA KENDALL      31:30


